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g e PROPOSED FIRE FIGHTING EQUIPMENT PROPOSED EMERGENCY LIGHTING TO NOTE: |

7| Fire Extinguisher asement Ceiling / Ground Floor Construction -

3 Fire Detoctor NmXﬂ\ZQQ\mImmmf NUMBERS & LOCATIONS BE DESIGNED, INSTALLED & CERTIFIED Precast Concrete Floor Slabs.

m Smoke Detector TO BE DESIGNED, INSTALLED & CERTIFIED BY COMPETENT QUALIFIED ELECTRICAL Ground Floor Ceiling / First Floor Construction -

e BY COMPETENT QUALIFIED PERSONNEL TO| |PERSONNEL TO 1S3217:2013 Timber Floor Joists With Ceiling To Be Double

umpu Emergency Light \MImZW \\IQ \\Qom w \m No\\ ﬂmmm Slabbed OR Slabbed With Pink Qv\xuMQs Fire Slab To

% Designated Exit/Direction Of Escape Q\._\m \ \l\QQ\. \n\\m \Nm\\\q.Q

ST Fre Hose e == mm—————— First Floor Ceiling Construction - Timber Floor Joist
@ Compartment <<m__\_w_ooM Achieving 60 Minutes “ “ /_H\U,\W_._m‘uh Mmmﬂﬂyuv_% D_..\_WW_W_H/\_/\%M\MWW%@WM_/NMW S“\,W\q QM\A\V\HNQ mw_lg_s.%m %MMM\MOWWM@@%M\B@QM \%\%MQ@\Q% “.\W_\\W.\q
——— | Insulation) In Accordance With BS476. Part E Pink Gypsum Fire Slab To Give 1 Hour Fire Rating.

8/20-24 & Relevant Recommendations Of
Appendix A Of Technical Guidance Document
B, & In The Case Of AWall Is To m————————— i

Extend Full Storey Height. I I PROTECTED LOBBY

Fire Resisting Wall/Partition Achieving 30 | . WITH 30 MINUTE FIRE RESISTANCE
Minutes Fire Resistance Rating (Stability, “ “

Integrity & Insulation Except Where Insulation U — -

Is Waived In Table A4 Of TGD-B) In
Accordance With BS476: Part 8/20-24 &
Relevant Recommendations Of Appendix
A Of Tenhnical Guidance Document B.
Fire Rated Walls/Partitions To Be Carried Up o
Above Ceiling Level Or Down Below Raised
Access Floors To The Soffit/Top Of The

Floor Construction Or The Roof Sofit Level As
Appropriate, or Alternatively Cavity Barriers Are|
To Be Installed In The Ceiling Void Or
Underfloor Void On The Line Of The

Fire Rated Wall/Partition.
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FD30S I
&'ﬁr Bedroom 02 N w

P . g

Existing Openable Window Which
Will Provide A Minimu m lsg.m.

FD60S Fire Resisting Doorset To Have Not Less Than
60 Minutes Integrity Rating In Accordance With
BS476: Part 8/20-22 & To Have A Leakage
Rate Not Exceeding 3m3/m/hour (Head And |
Jambs) When Tested At 25 Pa Under BS476: T
Section 31.1. The Doorset To Be Fitted With
An Automatic Self-Closing Device Capable Of
Closing This Door From Any Angle And
Against Any Latch Fitted To The Door(Except ]
Where Noted Otherwise On The Drawings Or
In The Compliance Report).
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Kitchen / Dining / Living Room
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Existing Openable Window Which
Will Provide A Minimu m lsg.m.
Natural Ventilation To Stairway

Natural Ventilation To Stairway

FD60 Fire Resisting Lift Landing Doorset To Have
Not Less Than 60 Minutes Integrity Rating In
Accordance With BS476: Part 8/20-22. PROPOSED STAIRS

FD30S | Fire Resisting Doorset To Have Not Less Than 20 No. _N_m.m_.m @ 170mm
30 Minutes Integrity Rating In Accordance With 19 No. Goings @ 280mm
BS476: Part 8/20-22 & To Have A Leakage
Rate Not Exceeding 3m3/m/hour (Head And
Jambs) When Tested At 25 Pa Under BS476:
Section 31.1. The Doorset To Be Fitted With
An Automatic Self-Closing Device Capable Of
Closing This Door From Any Angle And
Against Any Latch Fitted To The Door(Except
Where Noted Otherwise On The Drawings Or
In The Compliance Report). D30

‘ void for possible
future development |+

2744

2499

MHO | Fire Door With Electro-Magnetic Or =
Electro-Mechanical Hold-Open Device Bathroom Bedroom
Which Will Automatically Release The Door D ©

On Activation Of Adjacent Smoke il
Detector On Fire Alarm System.
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Compartment 01;
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Dimensions Refer To; ﬂlo HQ~ Oﬁﬁ:ﬁﬁsm..(u. Q ﬂ

A) Minimum Aggregate Openable Leaf Width y o

o Bors At i dlcr i First Floor Plan 5 4 Floor Pl Max. Travel Distance; | 4.5m
B1 Designs In Accordance With ECon oor arl ﬁ.QSﬁuQﬁﬂsmsﬂ \D\.mgm ﬂQMQ. m.
BS5588 Part 11), Or First Floor Area | 62sg.m.

B) Minimum Width Of Corridor Measured . MODIFICATIONS
Between Walls Or Other Fixed Obstructions
(Such As Protruding Columns) At Shoulder
Level, Subject To Handrails Not Intruding More Notes; _ . _ _

Than 100mm Or Skirtings Not Intruding ﬁ.QBUQ r ~... men H QN y. ?m_mm_am Are Copyright OF Cunningham Desian & Planning

More Than 30mm In To The Measured Width; 2. Use Figured Dimensions Only.
3. Drawings To Be Read In Strict Conjunction With Conditions Of

C) Minimum Clear Width Of Stairway Measured Total OﬁhEu ancy, 5 (staff) & Al Stura Stuations To B6 vertied On Sre by Guaified
Between Walls Or Balustrades Subject To Engineer/Architect.

Handrails Intruding Not More Than 100mm g ax. ﬂﬁgz\m ~ D ~. sta nce, 14m 5. Prior To The Commencement Of The Development, It Is The

Or mﬁ—._smm_.m Not _3_“_.CQ_3© More Than Clients/Developers Responsibility To Consult With A Qualified

Consultant In Relation To Compliance With Technical Guidance

f

30mm Into The Clear Width. ﬁOSbQ\.HS en N. \b \.mgh ﬂNNMQ. m. Document Part L Of The Building Regulations.

Compartment 03; O U

Cunningham Design

Total Occupancy; 150 & Planning Limited
M [ Distance 23 Longfod Co. Longtord. i 04333 40431
Qx ° ql‘\ Q <m ~ m . 3 o mai .w cunninghammark@geircom.ne ,
) mésew.oczs_smmhwamnmmwm_msasm.aﬁ
ﬁogtgﬁﬂsm:ﬂ >N\mgv¢ NmﬂMQ-Sc MIDLAND ENERGY CONSULTANTS LTD
CiAN BRADY
ENERGY CONSULTANT
LONGFORD, CO. _|DMMMHWM?.UE&@B_M@MMMMN“ 087-6447828
Drawing Title;
ﬁ. om U ar N. men N. Q Au. FSC Application - First Floor Plan
. Dwg. No. Drawn Scale | Status | Date
04 Brendan McVeigh 1:100 FSC FEB'2016
Total Occupancy; 6
Ld w H ~r~.
Max. Travel Distance;| 9m o
. Fire Safety Certificate Application For
Com partment Area ; 162sq.m. "Keoghs Bar" Main Street, Longford,

Co. Longford
For Mr. James Keogh Jr.




